Flu Vaccination Update Autumn-
Winter 2023/24

January Neighbourhood Forum

Population Health Team

m, at v w My, :
|l : IHI"”I” 1 i .

i |
il L I

5;;{ Tames'de Tameside

Metropolitan Integrated Care Partnership




i

Seasonal Flu Vaccination Uptake as at Dec 2023

Under 65 Pregnant Carers All aged All aged
PCN .
(at risk) PAVIES 3yrs

Ashton
Denton
Hyde
Stalybridge
TOTAL

GM

TIRET™ . " l”uml::: I
g i W'“

Tameside

Metropolitan Borough

64.6%
77.0%
69.0%
76.4%
71.3%

75.2%

u I |||||| l

34.2%

39.5%

31.8%

42.0%

36.0%

38.4%

24.9%

26.0%

19.6%

31.4%

24.4%

29.0%

50.0%

23.8%

18.2%

32.3%

30.0%

36.3%

25.9%

28.6%

28.2%

43.6%

30.4%

36.3%

"
T
mi

31.2%
24.6%
27.1%
41.6%
30.3%

37.4%

Tameside

Integrated Care Partnership




i

Seasonal Flu Vaccination Dec 2023 vs December 2022

65 & Over - Target 85%

Under 65 (at-risk only) - Target 75%
All Pregnant Women - Target 75%
Carers - Target NONE

All Aged 2 - Target 70%

All aged 3 — Target 70%

] L I||:IIII= llﬁll;;l;;;i.i;l II|I!1 | u I |||||||

Tameside

Metropolitan Borough

74.1%

42.2%

22.5%

38.4%

30.1%

38.3%

71.3% -2.8%
36.0% -6.2%
24.4% 1.9%
30.0% -8.4%
30.4% 0.3%

30.3% -8.0%

eed TR R R N IR LIRL
Wi 11 . th 1 ii
i |

@ B & B a @

Tameside

Integrated Care Partnership




Impact of Doctors Strikes

e Q0 Iy | [l "
i a7 N wigl g BT
. I |iii RN R

an g il [/
B MY '

{gf Tameside Tameside

Metropolitan Borough Integrated Care Partnership



