Flu Vaccination Update Autumn-Winter 2023/24

January Neighbourhood Forum

Population Health Team







Seasonal Flu Vaccination Uptake as at Dec 2023

PCN	Over 65s	Under 65 (at risk)	Pregnant	Carers	All aged 2yrs	All aged 3yrs
Ashton	64.6%	34.2%	24.9%	50.0%	25.9%	31.2%
Denton	77.0%	39.5%	26.0%	23.8%	28.6%	24.6%
Hyde	69.0%	31.8%	19.6%	18.2%	28.2%	27.1%
Stalybridge	76.4%	42.0%	31.4%	32.3%	43.6%	41.6%
TOTAL	71.3%	36.0%	24.4%	30.0%	30.4%	30.3%
GM	75.2%	38.4%	29.0%	36.3%	36.3%	37.4%





Seasonal Flu Vaccination Dec 2023 vs December 2022

	LAST YEAR Dec-22	THIS YEAR Dec-23	% Change year on year	Direction of Change
65 & Over - Target 85%	74.1%	71.3%	-2.8%	Û
Under 65 (at-risk only) - Target 75%	42.2%	36.0%	-6.2%	Û
All Pregnant Women - Target 75%	22.5%	24.4%	1.9%	Û
Carers - Target NONE	38.4%	30.0%	-8.4%	Û
All Aged 2 - Target 70%	30.1%	30.4%	0.3%	Û
All aged 3 – Target 70%	38.3%	30.3%	-8.0%	Û













Impact of Doctors Strikes





